
School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200524Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200524 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MS MURRILL - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:12 amSERENITY GARDENS RD & GREEN VALLEY DR

 2 6:15 amMAURICE POIROUX RD. (NORTH END)

 3 6:18 amFLOYD LN & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 4 6:19 am8601 OLD PADCAGOULA RD - STORAGE BLDG

 5 6:22 amKINGSRIDGE RD & VORAN DR

 6 6:24 amLAKE HELEN DR S & LAKE HELEN DR W & LAKE TAHOE DR

 7 6:26 amLAKE VICTORIA DR & LAKE ELEANOR DR

 8 6:29 am5901 MCDONALD RD

 9 6:31 amBRANDI DR & HOLLOWAY DR

 10 6:34 amHUNTERS POINTE DR N & HUNTERS POINTE CT

 11 6:36 am6390 MCDONALD RD

 12 6:37 amMCADAMS DR E & MCALLISTER DR

 13 6:38 amMCADAMS DR W & MCBRIDE CT

 14 6:40 amMCADAMS DR S & MCDONALD CT

 15 6:51 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 200524 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - MS MURRILL - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:45 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:55 pm8601 OLD PADCAGOULA RD @ STORAGE BLDG

 3 2:56 pmFLOYD LN & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 4 2:59 pmMAURICE POIROUX RD. (NORTH END)

 5 3:03 pmSERENITY GARDENS RD & GREEN VALLEY DR

 6 3:07 pmKINGSRIDGE RD & VORAN DR

 7 3:09 pmLAKE HELEN DR S & LAKE HELEN DR W & LAKE TAHOE DR

 8 3:11 pmLAKE VICTORIA DR & LAKE ELEANOR DR

 9 3:14 pm5901 MCDONALD RD

 10 3:16 pmBRANDI DR & HOLLOWAY DR

 11 3:19 pmHUNTERS POINTE DR N & HUNTERS POINTE CT

 12 3:21 pm6390 MCDONALD RD

 13 3:22 pmMCADAMS DR E & MCALLISTER DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 14 3:24 pmMCADAMS DR W & MCBRIDE CT

 15 3:25 pmMCADAMS DR S & MCDONALD CT

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200536Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200536 - TO THEODORE HIGH - JESSICA LANDRY -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:55 am10950 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 2 5:58 amBAY BOOSTER CLUB RD & DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 3 6:00 amRIVER PARK RD & RIVER RD

 4 6:01 amPIONEER RD & RIVER RD

 5 6:04 amBAUMHAUER RD & PIONEER RD

 6 6:06 am3420 BAUMHAUER RD

 7 6:08 am12022 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 8 6:09 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & OLD CEDAR POINT RD

 9 6:11 amOLD CEDAR POINT RD & RAYNELL AVE

 10 6:13 am12248 MARGUERITE DR

 11 6:16 am12460 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 12 6:19 amBAYWOODS RD & DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 13 6:23 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & DURETTE AVE

 14 6:29 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY @ DOLLAR GENERAL

 15 6:30 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & BAY RD

 16 6:31 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & SAND ISLE RD

 17 6:33 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & JACKSON RD

 18 6:34 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & BELLEFONTAINE BLVD

 19 6:36 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY @ JACKIE'S SEAFOOD

 20 6:38 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & NEW BELLE FONTAINE RD

 21 6:39 am9068 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY @ ST. PHILLIPS NERI CHURC

 22 6:41 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & CEDARWOOD DR S

 23 6:42 amBEACH AVE & DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 24 6:45 amLAURENDINE RD & WARDWOOD CIR E

 25 6:51 am5199 LAURENDINE RD

 26 6:52 am5225 LAURENDINE RD

 27 7:01 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 200536 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - JESSICA LANDRY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:35 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 2 2:44 pm5199 LAURENDINE RD

 3 2:45 pm5225 LAURENDINE RD

 4 2:52 pmLAURENDINE RD & WARDWOOD CIR E

 5 2:55 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & CEDARWOOD DR S

 6 2:57 pm9068 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY @ ST. PHILLIPS NERI CHURC

 7 2:58 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & NEW BELLE FONTAINE RD

 8 2:59 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY @ JACKIE'S SEAFOOD

 9 3:01 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & BELLEFONTAINE BLVD

 10 3:03 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & JACKSON RD

 11 3:04 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & SAND ISLE RD

 12 3:06 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & BAY RD

 13 3:08 pmDIP @ DOLLAR GENERAL

 14 3:11 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & BAYBOOSTER CLUB RD

 15 3:15 pm12022 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 16 3:17 pmOLD CEDAR POINT RD & RAYNELL AVE

 17 3:19 pm12248 MARGUERITE DR

 18 3:27 pmBAY WOODS DR & DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 19 3:33 pm12460 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 20 3:35 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & OLD CEDAR POINT RD

 21 3:36 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & DURETTE AVE

 22 3:39 pm3420 BAUMHAUER RD

 23 3:41 pmBAUMHAUER RD & PIONEER RD

 24 3:45 pmPIONEER RD & RIVER RD

 25 3:46 pmRIVER PARK RD & RIVER RD

 26 3:48 pmRIVER RD & SALTAIRE DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200548Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200548 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MS TAYLOR - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 amCOCA COLA RD @ RED ROOF INN

 2 6:02 amNOBLE DR S & NOBLE DR W

 3 6:04 amNOBLE DR S & NOBLE DR E

 4 6:07 amDEMETROPOLIS RD & KAREN DR

 5 6:12 amHIGGINS RD @ WHISPERING PINES MHP

 6 6:15 amCROWN DR & SHIPYARD RD

 7 6:18 amHIGGINS RD E & TUFTS RD

 8 6:20 amCINDY DR & CANAL DR

 9 6:21 amCYPRESS SHORES DR & CANAL DR

 10 6:22 amEMMETT DR & CYPRESS SHORES DR

 11 6:24 am4348 CYPRESS SHORES DR

 12 6:25 amCYPRESS SHORES DR N & SAWYER AVE

 13 6:27 am3730 CYPRESS SHORES DR N

 14 6:29 amNICHOLL DR & POINT RD

 15 6:32 am4230 HIGGINS RD E

 16 6:33 amCANAL DR & PINEHURST

 17 6:35 amBENSON RD & CANAL DR ,36619

 18 6:36 amCLEMSON DR & HIGGINS RD E

 19 6:38 amFURMAN RD & TODD ACRES RD

 20 6:40 amTUFTS RD & FURMAN RD

 21 6:43 amSULIN CT & TODD ACRES RD

 22 6:46 amAUDUBON DR E & AUDUBON DR

 23 6:50 amTODD ACRES DR & TODD BLVD

 24 6:52 amDAWSON DR & TODD BLVD

 25 6:53 amSERVICE RD & TODD LN

 26 6:55 amRANGELINE PARK BLVD @ TODD BLVD SERV/COMMERCE 

BLVD

 27 6:58 am5526 TODD ACRES DR - CJ'S MOBILE HOME PARK

 28 6:59 amKOOIMAN RD & TODD ACRES DR

 29 7:01 amKOOIMAN RD & POWELL LN

 30 7:05 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

ZONE 3 - 200548 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - MS TAYLOR - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:35 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:42 pmKOOIMAN RD & POWELL LN

 3 2:44 pmKOOIMAN RD & TODD ACRES DR

 4 2:46 pm5526 TODD ACRES DR - CJ'S MOBILE HOME PARK

 5 2:48 pmRANGELINE PARK BLVD @ TODD ACRE SERVICE RD

 6 2:50 pmTODD ACRES DR & TODD BLVD

 7 2:52 pmDAWSON DR & TODD BLVD

 8 2:54 pmSERVICE RD & TODD LN

 9 2:58 pmAUDUBON DR E & AUDUBON DR

 10 2:59 pm4925 AUDUBON DR

 11 3:02 pmSULIN CT & TODD ACRES RD

 12 3:04 pmFURMAN RD & TODD ACRES RD

 13 3:06 pmCLEMSON DR & HIGGINS RD E

 14 3:07 pm4230 HIGGINS RD E

 15 3:09 pmTUFTS RD & FURMAN RD

 16 3:10 pmHIGGINS RD E & TUFTS RD

 17 3:11 pmCINDY DR & CANAL DR

 18 3:13 pmCYPRESS SHORES DR & CANAL DR

 19 3:14 pmCANAL DR & PINEHURST

 20 3:15 pmBENSON RD & CANAL DR ,36619

 21 3:18 pmEMMETT DR & CYPRESS SHORES DR

 22 3:19 pmNICHOLL DR & POINT RD

 23 3:21 pm3730 CYPRESS SHORES DR N

 24 3:23 pmCYPRESS SHORES DR N & SAWYER AVE

 25 3:24 pm4348 CYPRESS SHORES DR

 26 3:28 pmSHIPYARD RD

 27 3:30 pmHIGGINS RD @ WHISPERING PINES MHP

 28 3:34 pmDEMETROPOLIS RD & KAREN DR

 29 3:38 pmNOBLE DR S & NOBLE DR E

 30 3:39 pmNOBLE DR S & NOBLE DR W

 31 3:41 pmCOCA COLA RD @ EXTENDED STAY

 32 3:45 pm5680 HIGHWAY 90 W

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200552Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200552 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MS BRYANT - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:28 amOLD SPANISH TRL & BOYKIN RD

 2 6:31 amHILLVIEW DR & RESTER RD

 3 6:32 am6250 HILLVIEW DR

 4 6:33 am6381 BOYKIN RD

 5 6:35 am6500 BOYKIN RD

 6 6:36 amBOYKIN RD & SKYLINE RD

 7 6:41 am6880 OLD PASCAGOULA RD - H & M MOBILE HOME PARK

 8 6:43 amGIBSON RD & WIGFIELD RD

 9 6:45 amALLEGRO DR & MAGNOLIA RD

 10 6:47 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & WOODCHASE BLVD

 11 6:49 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & PLANTATION OAKS DR/MHP

 12 6:50 am6300 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 13 7:00 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 200552 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - MS BRYANT - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:35 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:40 pmOLD SPANISH TRL & BOYKIN RD

 3 2:42 pmHILLVIEW DR & RESTER RD

 4 2:44 pm6250 HILLVIEW DR

 5 2:45 pm6381 BOYKIN RD

 6 2:46 pm6500 BOYKIN RD

 7 2:48 pmBOYKIN RD & SKYLINE RD

 8 2:52 pm6880 OLD PASCAGOULA RD - H & M MOBILE HOME PARK

 9 2:55 pmGIBSON RD & WIGFIELD RD

 10 2:57 pmALLEGRO DR & MAGNOLIA RD

 11 2:59 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & WOODCHASE BLVD

 12 3:01 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & PLANTATION OAKS DR

 13 3:02 pm6300 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200592Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200592 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MS POWELL - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:23 amMAMOUNT BLVD & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 2 6:24 amIDLEMOORE DR & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 3 6:27 amCREEL RD

 4 6:28 amMARIE RD & RYLEE RD

 5 6:29 amRYLEE RD & SMITH RD

 6 6:30 amCREEL RD. & SMITH RD.

 7 6:30 amCREEL RD & MORELAND RD

 8 6:31 am6751 CREEL RD

 9 6:32 am6461 CREEL RD

 10 6:34 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & FIRETOWER RD W/BENNETT POINTE

 11 6:35 amTHEODORE DAWES RD & SPANISH TRAIL DR

 12 6:39 amI-10 CAMPGROUND @THEODORE DAWES RD

 13 6:43 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 200592 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - MS POWELL - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:40 pmI-10 CAMPGROUND @ THEODORE DAWES RD

 3 2:44 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & FIRETOWER RD W/BENNETT POINTE

 4 2:47 pmCREEL RD & MARIE RD

 5 2:47 pmMARIE RD & RYLEE RD

 6 2:48 pmRYLEE RD & SMITH RD

 7 2:49 pmCREEL RD. & SMITH RD.

 8 2:50 pmCREEL RD & MORELAND RD

 9 2:51 pm6751 CREEL RD

 10 2:52 pm6461 CREEL RD

 11 2:52 pmTHEODORE DAWES RD & SPANISH TRAIL DR

 12 2:52 pmIDLEMOORE DR & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 13 2:53 pmMAMOUNT BLVD & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200834Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200834 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MARY SPRINKLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:14 amCOUNTRY CLUB BLVD. & BELLINGRATH RD.

 2 6:15 amHEATON DR & COUNTRY CLUB BLVD

 3 6:17 am7761 HEATON DR

 4 6:18 amHEATON DR & BRANTLEY DR

 5 6:19 amBRIDGES DR & HEATON DR E

 6 6:21 amBOWDEN DR & HEATON DR E

 7 6:22 amHEATON DR E & COUNTRY CLUB BLVD

 8 6:25 amBROOME CT & BROOME CT

 9 6:28 amBROOME CT & WILLARD DR N

 10 6:32 amKELCEY CT & WILLARD DR N

 11 6:35 amWILLARD DR N & WILLARD DR W

 12 6:36 amHEATON DR & HELEN DR

 13 6:38 amBELLINGRATH RD & HELEN DR

 14 6:39 amBELLINGRATH RD & BEL AIR DR

 15 6:45 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 200834 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - MARY SPRINKLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:35 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:40 pmBELLINGRATH RD & BEL AIR DR (200426)

 3 2:41 pmBELLINGRATH RD & HELEN DR

 4 2:42 pmHEATON DR & HELEN DR

 5 2:43 pmWILLARD DR N & WILLARD DR W

 6 2:44 pmKELCEY CT & WILLARD DR N

 7 2:44 pmBROOME CT & WILLARD DR N

 8 2:45 pmBROOME CT & BROOME CT

 9 2:47 pmHEATON DR E & COUNTRY CLUB BLVD

 10 2:47 pmBOWDEN DR & HEATON DR E

 11 2:48 pmBRIDGES DR & HEATON DR E

 12 2:49 pmHEATON DR & BRANTLEY DR

 13 2:50 pm7761 HEATON DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 14 2:50 pmHEATON DR & COUNTRY CLUB BLVD

 15 2:52 pmCOUNTRY CLUB BLVD. & BELLINGRATH RD.

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200835Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200835 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MS CHRISTMAN - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:08 amDEPART PADGETT SW PARK SITE

 2 6:21 amFAIRLAND DR & MERLIN DR

 3 6:22 amFAIROAK DR & FAIRLAND DR

 4 6:24 amSANTOS DR W & LARKSPUR DR

 5 6:26 am5152 SANTOS DR W

 6 6:27 am4950 SANTOS DR

 7 6:29 amADMIRAL SEMMES AVE & FREEWAY DR

 8 6:31 amCAROL PLANTATION RD & ANDREW JACKSON PL

 9 6:32 amCAROL PLANTATION RD & GENERAL LEE AVE

 10 6:34 amCAROL PLANTATION RD & WILLIAMS RD

 11 6:36 amCAROL PLANTATION RD & BOURNE RD

 12 6:37 amCAROL PLANTATION RD & PLANTATION RD

 13 6:39 am6275 CAROL PLANTATION RD - DELABE MHP

 14 6:45 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 200835 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - MS CHRISTMAN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:35 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:43 pm6275 CAROL PLANTATION RD - DELABE MHP

 3 2:45 pmCAROL PLANTATION RD & PLANTATION RD

 4 2:46 pmCAROL PLANTATION RD & BOURNE RD

 5 2:46 pmCAROL PLANTATION RD & WILLIAMS RD

 6 2:49 pmCAROL PLANTATION RD & GENERAL LEE AVE

 7 2:50 pmCAROL PLANTATION RD & ANDREW JACKSON PL

 8 2:50 pmADMIRAL SEMMES AVE & FREEWAY DR

 9 2:52 pmSANTOS DR W & LARKSPUR DR

 10 2:53 pm5152 SANTOS DR

 11 2:54 pmFAIROAK DR & FAIRLAND DR

 12 2:55 pmFAIRLAND DR & MERLIN DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200837Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200837 - TO THEODORE HIGH - KATHERINE TURNER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:27 amLUNDY RD & ALOYIS DR

 2 6:28 amHUBER RD & LUNDY ROAD

 3 6:29 am5702 LUNDY RD

 4 6:32 amLUNDY RD. & CREEL RD .

 5 6:33 amCREEL RD & GARDEN GROVE DR

 6 6:34 am6238 CREEL RD

 7 6:35 am5847 CREEL RD

 8 6:38 amLIVE OAK CIR N & OLD CHERRY DR E

 9 6:39 am7941 OLD PASCAGOULA RD - CTRY EST MHP/ C & S MHP

 10 6:40 amPAS RD MOBILE HOME PARK

 11 6:41 amLLOYDS MOBILE HOME PARK

 12 6:41 amHORSE SHOE LN & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 13 6:50 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 200837 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - KATHERINE TURNER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:35 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:46 pmLUNDY RD & ALOYIS DR

 3 2:48 pmHUBER RD & LUNDY ROAD

 4 2:49 pm5702 LUNDY RD

 5 2:52 pmLUNDY RD. & CREEL RD .

 6 2:54 pm5847 CREEL RD

 7 2:56 pmCREEL RD & GARDEN GROVE DR

 8 2:57 pm6238 CREEL RD

 9 3:00 pmLIVE OAK CIR N & OLD CHERRY DR E

 10 3:02 pm7941 OLD PASCAGOULA RD - COUNTRY EST MHP/ C & S MHP

 11 3:04 pmPAS RD MOBILE HOME PARK

 12 3:05 pmLLOYDS MOBILE HOME PARK

 13 3:07 pmHORSE SHOE LN & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200839Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200839 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MS DAVIS -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 amHWY 90 W & PLANTATION RD-HERITAGE SEAFOOD REST

 2 6:11 amHWY 90 E & EAST RD

 3 6:16 amOAK RIDGE AVE & NEVIUS RD

 4 6:17 amNEVIUS RD & CHAMPLAIN AVE

 5 6:18 am5774 NEVIUS RD

 6 6:20 amBINGHAMTON DR & TATTNALL DR

 7 6:21 amBINGHAMPTON DR & VOLTA DR

 8 6:22 amLUMSDEM BATTERY CIR E & CAMP HALLS MILL DR

 9 6:24 amWAVERLY DR & WINDY HILL CIR E

 10 6:26 amWILSHIRE RD & WINDY HILL CIR W

 11 6:27 amWINDY HILL CIR S & ROSSMERE DR W

 12 6:28 amCANTERBURY RD & WINDY HILL CIR E

 13 6:29 amNEVIUS RD & BUSH LN

 14 6:31 amGENERAL RD & JACKSON RD

 15 6:33 amANDREWS RD & CALHOUN RD

 16 6:35 amHERMITAGE RD & NEVIUS RD

 17 6:37 amTILLMAN'S CORNER PKWY & INN RD

 18 6:45 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 200839 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - MS DAVIS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:45 pmHWY 90 W & PLANTATION RD - HERITAGE SEAFOOD  REST

 3 2:46 pmHWY 90 E & EAST RD

 4 2:49 pmTILLMAN'S CORNER PKWY & INN RD

 5 2:52 pmHERMITAGE RD & NEVIUS RD

 6 2:53 pmOAK RIDGE AVE & NEVIUS RD

 7 2:55 pmNEVIUS RD & CHAMPLAIN AVE

 8 2:56 pm5774 NEVIUS RD

 9 2:57 pmBINGHAMTON DR & TATTNALL DR

 10 2:58 pmBINGHAMPTON DR & VOLTA DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 11 3:00 pmWAVERLY DR & WINDY HILL CIR E

 12 3:01 pmLUMSDEM BATTERY CIR E & CAMP HALLS MILL DR

 13 3:03 pmWILSHIRE RD & WINDY HILL CIR W

 14 3:04 pmWINDY HILL CIR S & ROSSMERE DR W

 15 3:05 pmCANTERBURY RD & WINDY HILL CIR E

 16 3:07 pmNEVIUS RD & BUSH LN

 17 3:08 pmCALHOUN RD & NEVIUS RD

 18 3:10 pmANDREWS RD & CALHOUN RD

 19 3:11 pmGENERAL RD & JACKSON RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200841Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200841 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MS J CORDELLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:57 am13134 BELLINGRATH RD

 2 6:01 am13628 REBEL RD

 3 6:03 am13362 REBEL RD

 4 6:11 amBELLINGRATH RD & MONTEE RD

 5 6:12 am12011 BELLINGRATH RD

 6 6:16 amRAYBON RD & RUTH LN

 7 6:19 amBELLINGRATH RD & LOPER

 8 6:22 amBELLINGRATH RD & RIVER PLANTATION - OAKS OF FOWL R

 9 6:24 amLANCASTER RD & BELLINGRATH RD

 10 6:27 amPVT 421 & BELLINGRATH RD

 11 6:29 amBELLINGRATH RD & PITTS LN

 12 6:32 am8686 BELLINGRATH RD

 13 6:36 amMARDANNE DR & CAROLYN WAY

 14 6:37 amTHOMAS DR & CAROLYN WAY

 15 6:45 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 200841 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - MS J CORDELLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:40 pmCAROLYN WAY & THOMAS DR

 3 2:52 pmCAROLYN WAY & CLYDE DR

 4 2:57 pm8686 BELLINGRATH RD

 5 3:00 pmBELLINGRATH RD & PITTS LN

 6 3:02 pmPVT 421 & BELLINGRATH RD

 7 3:06 pmBELLINGRATH RD & RIVER PLANTATION - OAKS OF FOWL R

 8 3:07 pmLANCASTER RD & BELLINGRATH RD

 9 3:11 pmBELLINGRATH RD & LOPER

 10 3:14 pmRAYBON RD & RUTH LN

 11 3:20 pm12011 BELLINGRATH RD

 12 3:20 pmBELLINGRATH RD & MONTEE RD

 13 3:27 pm13134 BELLINGRATH RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 14 3:31 pm13628 REBEL RD

 15 3:33 pm13362 REBEL RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200844Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200844 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MS MARROW - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:11 amILA DR & DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 2 6:13 am6900 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 3 6:14 amHAMMOCK RD & PVT RD 275

 4 6:16 amHAMMOCK RD & PRIVATE ROAD 445

 5 6:18 amHAMMOCK RD & BAY RD

 6 6:19 am6934 BAY RD

 7 6:21 amGAYWOOD DR & TULIPWOOD RD

 8 6:23 amISLAND RD & ISLEWOOD DR

 9 6:26 amBAY RD & HOLLINGERS ISLAND RD

 10 6:28 amMARINA DR S & BAY RD @ GRANDVIEW APTS.

 11 6:34 amBAYOU RD & DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 12 6:36 amBAYOU RD & ROCK POINT RD

 13 6:50 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 200844 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - MS MARROW - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:57 pm6900 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 3 3:00 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & ILA DR

 4 3:08 pmBAYOU RD & DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 5 3:10 pmBAYOU RD & ROCK POINT RD

 6 3:13 pmMARINA DR S & BAY RD - GRANDVIEW APTS

 7 3:15 pmBAY RD & HOLLINGERS ISLAND RD

 8 3:18 pmGAYWOOD DR & TULIPWOOD RD

 9 3:19 pmISLAND RD & ISLEWOOD DR

 10 3:21 pm6934 BAY RD

 11 3:23 pmHAMMOCK RD & BAY RD

 12 3:24 pmHAMMOCK RD & PRIVATE ROAD 445

 13 3:27 pmHAMMOCK RD & PVT RD 275

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200846Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200846 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MS HAGER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:11 am5113 MCDONALD RD

 2 6:13 amMCDONALD RD & CINDY LOU DR

 3 6:14 amEPSON DOWNS ST & MCDONALD RD

 4 6:16 amROBERT JEFFERSON DR & CINDY LOU DR

 5 6:18 amHUNTERS CV & MOSSBERG DR S

 6 6:20 amMOSSBERG DR N & MUZZLE LN

 7 6:22 amCHEYENNE ST W & SAVAGE LOOP

 8 6:23 amCHEYENNE ST N & SAVAGE LOOP E

 9 6:25 amHOOPER ST & HURON RD

 10 6:28 am7900 THEODORE DAWES RD W

 11 6:40 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 200846 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - MS HAGER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:47 pmTHEODORE DAWES RD & GUNN RD- A.M. ACROSS AT (ACME

 3 2:50 pmHUNTERS CV & MOSSBERG DR S

 4 2:52 pmMOSSBERG DR N & MUZZLE LN

 5 2:53 pmCHEYENNE ST W & SAVAGE LOOP

 6 2:54 pmCHEYENNE ST N & SAVAGE LOOP E

 7 2:56 pmCHEYENNE ST & HURON RD

 8 2:57 pmHOOPER ST & HURON RD

 9 2:59 pmROBERT JEFFERSON DR & CINDY LOU DR

 10 3:01 pmMCDONALD RD & CINDY LOU DR

 11 3:02 pmEPSON DOWNS ST & MCDONALD RD

 12 3:04 pm5113 MCDONALD RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200851Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200851 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MR HIPSHER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:24 amPINEWOOD DR & TUNG AVE N

 2 6:26 amHAVENWOOD DR & TUNG AVE W

 3 6:27 amCHEROKEE TRL N & SWEDETOWN RD

 4 6:29 amOAKLANE DR & SWEDETOWN RD

 5 6:30 amBROWDER DR & NAN GRAY DAVIS RD

 6 6:32 amBARNES DR E & BARNES RD

 7 6:36 amDESTINEE NICOLE DR & FOXWOOD DR

 8 6:37 amDESTINEE NICOLE DR & WOODSIDE DR N

 9 6:39 amLYDIA WHITEFORD CT & WOODSIDE DR N

 10 6:40 amLAUREN DR W & WOODSIDE DR N

 11 6:43 amKANODE RD & THEODORE DAWES RD

 12 6:46 am6845 CAROL PLANTATION RD @ PEARSON APTS

 13 6:50 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 200851 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - MR HIPSHER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:44 pmPINEWOOD DR & TUNG AVE N

 3 2:46 pmHAVENWOOD DR & TUNG AVE W

 4 2:48 pmCHEROKEE TRL N & SWEDETOWN RD

 5 2:49 pmOAKLANE DR & SWEDETOWN RD

 6 2:51 pmBROWDER DR & NAN GRAY DAVIS RD

 7 2:53 pmBARNES DR E & BARNES RD

 8 2:56 pmDESTINEE NICOLE DR & FOXWOOD DR

 9 2:58 pmDESTINEE NICOLE DR & WOODSIDE DR N

 10 3:00 pmLYDIA WHITEFORD CT & WOODSIDE DR N

 11 3:01 pmLAUREN DR W & WOODSIDE DR N

 12 3:04 pmKANODE RD & THEODORE DAWES RD

 13 3:06 pm6845 CAROL PLANTATION RD @ PEARSON APTS

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201122Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201122 - TO THEODORE HIGH - JESSICA HENDRICKS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:30 amLANGHAM PL & THREE NOTCH RD

 2 6:31 amCARLYLE DR & KIRKWELL DR

 3 6:33 amKIRKWELL DR & MIDDLE RING RD S

 4 6:34 amCARLILE DR & MIDDLE RING SERV RD

 5 6:36 amTHREE NOTCH RD & ROSEMONT CIR

 6 6:37 amHURON RD & THREE NOTCH RD

 7 6:39 amDOCENA DR & OXMOOR RD

 8 6:40 amCLARENDON DR & MIDDLE RING RD

 9 6:41 amCLEARVIEW DR & MIDDLE RING RD

 10 6:43 amCLEARVIEW DR & DOMAIN ST

 11 6:44 amCLEARVIEW DR & THREE NOTCH RD

 12 6:45 amSOUTHGATE DR & THREE NOTCH RD

 13 6:48 am4950 GUNN RD

 14 6:49 amGUNN RD & GUNN PLACE

 15 6:51 am5410 GUNN RD

 16 6:52 amGUNN RD & PRINCE JAMES

 17 6:54 amGUNN RD & WIGFIELD RD

 18 7:01 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 201122 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - JESSICA HENDRICKS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:45 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:53 pmGUNN RD & WIGFIELD RD

 3 2:54 pmGUNN RD & PRINCE JAMES

 4 2:55 pm5410 GUNN RD

 5 2:57 pmGUNN RD & GUNN PLACE

 6 2:58 pm4950 GUNN RD

 7 3:00 pmSOUTHGATE DR & THREE NOTCH RD

 8 3:03 pmCLEARVIEW DR & THREE NOTCH RD

 9 3:04 pmCLEARVIEW DR & DOMAIN ST

 10 3:06 pmCLEARVIEW DR & MIDDLE RING RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 11 3:07 pmCLARENDON DR & MIDDLE RING RD

 12 3:08 pmDOCENA DR & OXMOOR RD

 13 3:10 pmHURON RD & THREE NOTCH RD

 14 3:11 pmTHREE NOTCH RD & ROSEMONT CIR

 15 3:12 pmCARLYLE DR & KIRKWELL DR

 16 3:14 pmKIRKWELL DR & MIDDLE RING RD S

 17 3:15 pmCARLILE DR & MIDDLE RING RD

 18 3:17 pmLANGHAM PL & THREE NOTCH RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201126Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201126 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MS WHITNEY PETERS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:28 amCARY HAMILTON RD @ GREEN MEADOW APTS

 2 6:29 amPECAN GROVE AVE & WASHINGTON BLVD

 3 6:30 amOLD MILITARY RD & PECAN GROVE AVE

 4 6:31 amJONES RD & OLD MILITARY RD

 5 6:33 amNEWCOMBE DR & CAMPANELLA DR S

 6 6:36 amBOWERS LN & DAN WILLIAMS RD

 7 6:37 amLE SURE RD & OLD MILITARY RD

 8 6:39 am7330 OLD MILITARY RD

 9 6:39 am7440 BOWERS LN

 10 6:42 amDIAMOND RD & BOWERS LN

 11 6:43 amPIERCE BLVD & WASHINGTON BLVD

 12 6:44 amWASHINGTON BLVD & SIMPSON RD

 13 6:45 amBURROUGHS LN & WASHINGTON BLVD

 14 6:50 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 201126 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - MS WHITNEY PETERS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:35 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:35 pmCARY HAMILTON RD @ GREEN MEADOW APTS

 3 2:36 pmPECAN GROVE AVE & WASHINGTON BLVD

 4 2:37 pmOLD MILITARY RD & PECAN GROVE AVE

 5 2:38 pmJONES RD & OLD MILITARY RD

 6 2:40 pmNEWCOMBE DR & CAMPANELLA DR S

 7 2:43 pmBOWERS LN & DAN WILLIAMS RD

 8 2:44 pmLE SURE RD & OLD MILITARY RD

 9 2:46 pm7330 OLD MILITARY RD

 10 2:46 pm7440 BOWERS LN

 11 2:49 pmDIAMOND RD & BOWERS LN

 12 2:50 pmPIERCE BLVD & WASHINGTON BLVD

 13 2:51 pmWASHINGTON BLVD & SIMPSON RD

 14 2:52 pmBURROUGHS LN & WASHINGTON BLVD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201226Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201226 - TO THEODORE HIGH - DEBORAH HAMILTON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:16 amLAKELAND DR & WAKULLA DR

 2 6:18 amSHASTA DR & WAKULLA DR

 3 6:21 amDELLWOOD ST & THREE NOTCH RD

 4 6:23 amHOFFMAN RD & RINLA AVE

 5 6:25 amLESLEY CT & HOFFMAN RD

 6 6:26 amASHLEY CT & HOFFMAN RD

 7 6:28 amHONEY CT & TARA DR N

 8 6:30 amTARA DR N & TARA DR W

 9 6:33 am4531 SCHILLINGER RD S

 10 6:36 amSCHILLINGER RD S EXT & ROSWELL RD

 11 6:50 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 201226 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - DEBORAH HAMILTON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:40 pmLAKELAND DR & WAKULLA DR

 3 2:42 pmSHASTA DR & WAKULLA DR

 4 2:45 pmDELLWOOD ST & THREE NOTCH RD

 5 2:47 pmHOFFMAN RD & RINLA AVE

 6 2:48 pmLESLEY CT & HOFFMAN RD

 7 2:50 pmASHLEY CT & HOFFMAN RD

 8 2:52 pmHONEY CT & TARA DR N

 9 2:53 pmTARA DR N & TARA DR W

 10 2:58 pm4531 SCHILLINGER RD S

 11 3:01 pmSCHILLINGER RD S EXT & ROSWELL RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201241Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201241 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MS LINDSEY -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:34 amPADGETT SWITCH RD & WILLIAMSBURG CT

 2 6:34 amPADGETT SWITCH RD & FOREST GLEN CT

 3 6:34 amPADGETT SWITCH RD & GRAN FOREST DR

 4 6:36 amHAMPTON RD & PADGETT SWITCH RD

 5 6:37 amPADGETT SWITCH RD & LEE CIR W

 6 6:38 am9411 PADGETT SWITCH RD

 7 6:38 amCOUNTRY OAK CT & PADGETT SWITCH RD

 8 6:40 amHALF MILE RD & RANCH RD

 9 6:42 am6500 HALF MILE RD

 10 6:43 am9454 DEERFIELD DR

 11 6:44 am9544 DEERFIELD DR

 12 6:44 amDEERFIELD DR & DEERFIELD CT

 13 6:44 amDEERFIELD CT S DEERFIELD CT E

 14 7:00 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 201241 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - MS LINDSEY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:45 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:58 pmDEERFIELD DR & DEERFIELD CT

 3 2:59 pmDEERFIELD CT S DEERFIELD CT E

 4 2:59 pm9544 DEERFIELD DR

 5 3:00 pm9454 DEERFIELD DR

 6 3:01 pm6500 HALF MILE RD

 7 3:04 pmHALF MILE RD & RANCH RD

 8 3:06 pmCOUNTRY OAK CT & PADGETT SWITCH RD

 9 3:06 pm9411 PADGETT SWITCH RD

 10 3:09 pmPADGETT SWITCH RD & LEE CIR W

 11 3:10 pmHAMPTON RD & PADGETT SWITCH RD

 12 3:10 pmPADGETT SWITCH RD & WILLIAMSBURG CT

 13 3:11 pmPADGETT SWITCH RD & FOREST GLEN CT

 14 3:11 pmPADGETT SWITCH RD & GRAN FOREST DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201244Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201244 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MR CHILDRESS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:28 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD. & OAK TREE APT.

 2 6:29 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & SUNNYSIDE DR

 3 6:32 am6204 OLD PASCAGOULA RD-HOUNDS RUN II APTS

 4 6:34 amQUAIL RUN W & POINTER RD

 5 6:35 amSPRINGER CT & QUAIL RUN E

 6 6:37 amQUAIL RUN N & PLANTATION DR

 7 6:38 amQUAIL RUN N & SPRINGER DR

 8 6:40 amCAROL PLANTATION RD - CLAIBORNE ARMS APT.

 9 6:50 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 201244 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - MR CHILDRESS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:40 pmQUAIL RUN N & PLANTATION DR

 3 2:42 pmCAROL PLANTATION RD - CLAIBORNE ARMS APT.

 4 2:44 pm6204 OLD PASCAGOULA RD-HOUNDS RUN II

 5 2:45 pmQUAIL RUN N & SPRINGER DR

 6 2:47 pmQUAIL RUN W & POINTER RD

 7 2:49 pmSPRINGER CT & QUAIL RUN E

 8 2:52 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & SUNNYSIDE DR

 9 2:54 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD. & OAK TREE APT.

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201250Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201250 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MS CHILDRESS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:14 amALJON DR & OLD PASCAGOULA SERVICE RD

 2 6:15 amALJON DR & FAGERSTROM AVE

 3 6:16 amALJON CT & ALJON DR

 4 6:19 amQUIMBY DR & WESTCHESTER DR

 5 6:20 amNEWTON DR & RUDDER RD

 6 6:22 amMARLE RD & RUDDER RD

 7 6:23 amLENARD DR & QUIMBY DR

 8 6:25 amMEADOW GAY DR & QUIMBY DR

 9 6:26 amBURBANK CT & QUIMBY DR

 10 6:28 am4947 TRAVIS RD

 11 6:29 amJAMES ST & TRAVIS RD

 12 6:30 amTRAVIS RD @ CAROL ACRES LN -SUBDIV ENT

 13 6:31 am5179 TRAVIS RD

 14 6:33 amTRAVIS RD & KNOLLWOOD RD

 15 6:34 amTRAVIS RD & WESTCHESTER DR

 16 6:36 amWIGFIELD RD & HILLVIEW RD

 17 6:37 amHILLVIEW RD & JEFF GLAZE CIR

 18 6:45 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 201250 - FROM THEODORE HIGH -  MS CHILDRESS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:47 pmALJON DR & OLD PASCAGOULA SERVICE RD

 3 2:48 pmALJON DR & FAGERSTROM AVE

 4 2:49 pmALJON CT & ALJON DR

 5 2:52 pmQUIMBY DR & WESTCHESTER DR

 6 2:54 pmNEWTON DR & RUDDER RD

 7 2:55 pmMARLE RD & RUDDER RD

 8 2:57 pmLENARD DR & QUIMBY DR

 9 2:58 pmMEADOW GAY DR & QUIMBY DR

 10 2:59 pmBURBANK CT & QUIMBY DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 11 3:01 pm4947 TRAVIS RD

 12 3:02 pmJAMES ST & TRAVIS RD

 13 3:03 pmTRAVIS RD @ CAROL ACRES LN -SUBDIV ENT

 14 3:05 pmTRAVIS RD & KNOLLWOOD RD

 15 3:06 pmTRAVIS RD & WESTCHESTER DR

 16 3:08 pmWIGFIELD RD & HILLVIEW RD

 17 3:10 pmHILLVIEW RD & JEFF GLAZE CIR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201417Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201417 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MS LANGELIER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:35 amJOHNSON RD & RABBIT CT

 2 6:36 amJOHNSON RD & HAYFIELD RD

 3 6:38 am6650 HAYFIELD RD

 4 6:39 amLANCELOT DR & MERLIN DR

 5 6:40 am5153 LANCELOT DR

 6 6:41 amKING ARTHUR & LANCELOT DR

 7 6:42 am5151 AVALON DR

 8 6:44 am5227 AVALON DR

 9 6:45 amAVALON DR & SOMERSET DR W

 10 6:46 amSOMERSET DR W & KING ARTHUR

 11 6:49 amCAMELOT DR W & SOMERSET DR N

 12 6:51 am4977 CAMELOT DR

 13 6:54 am6373 HAYFIELD RD

 14 6:56 am6254 HAYFIELD RD

 15 7:04 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 201417 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - SUZANNE LANGELIER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:35 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:44 pm6254 HAYFIELD RD

 3 2:44 pm6373 HAYFIELD RD

 4 2:45 pmJOHNSON RD & HAYFIELD RD

 5 2:46 pm6650 HAYFIELD RD/MHP

 6 2:47 pmLANCELOT DR & MERLIN DR

 7 2:47 pm5153 LANCELOT DR

 8 2:48 pmKING ARTHUR & LANCELOT DR

 9 2:48 pm5151 AVALON DR

 10 2:49 pm5227 AVALON DR

 11 2:49 pmAVALON DR & SOMERSET DR W

 12 2:50 pmSOMERSET DR W & KING ARTHUR

 13 2:52 pmCAMELOT DR W & SOMERSET DR N

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 14 2:54 pm4977 CAMELOT DR

 15 2:57 pmJOHNSON RD & RABBIT CT

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201445Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201445 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MS FOX - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:12 am9550 PINE SPRINGS RD

 2 6:14 am9733 PINE SPRINGS RD

 3 6:17 amTAYLOR AVE S & TAYLOR AVE

 4 6:19 am6681 TAYLOR AVE

 5 6:23 amCLEVELAND AVE & INDIA WAY

 6 6:24 amCLEVELAND AVE & COOK AVE

 7 6:26 amTWO MILE RD & PROSPECT RD

 8 6:30 amONE MILE RD & PADGETT SWITCH RD

 9 6:32 amCURTIS DR & PADGETT SWITCH RD

 10 6:34 am9639 PADGETT SWITCH RD

 11 6:36 am7651 HALF MILE RD

 12 6:39 amHODGE NURSERY RD & STEWART CT

 13 6:40 amHODGE NURSERY RD & SUCCESS CT

 14 6:44 am16TH ST & IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 15 6:46 am15TH ST & HOME ST

 16 6:59 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 201445 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - MS FOX - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:35 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:48 pm9550 PINE SPRINGS RD

 3 2:52 pmTAYLOR AVE S & TAYLOR AVE

 4 2:54 pm6910 TAYLOR AVE

 5 2:56 pm6681 TAYLOR AVE

 6 2:59 pm9733 PINE SPRINGS RD

 7 3:00 pm10021 CLEVELAND AVE

 8 3:03 pmCLEVELAND AVE & INDIA WAY

 9 3:04 pmCLEVELAND AVE & COOK AVE

 10 3:06 pmTWO MILE RD & PROSPECT RD

 11 3:10 pmONE MILE RD & PADGETT SWITCH RD

 12 3:12 pmCURTIS DR & PADGETT SWITCH RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 13 3:14 pm9639 PADGETT SWITCH RD

 14 3:16 pm7651 HALF MILE RD

 15 3:19 pmHODGE NURSERY RD & STEWART CT

 16 3:20 pmHODGE NURSERY RD & SUCCESS CT

 17 3:24 pm16TH ST & IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 18 3:25 pm15TH ST & HOME ST

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201637Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201637 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MS HILBURN - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 amHWY 90@  SHASTA WAY

 2 6:17 am2565 HAMILTON BLVD

 3 6:19 amHAMILTON BLVD & E BELLWOOD DR

 4 6:20 amW BELLWOOD DR & HAMILTON BLVD

 5 6:22 amHAMILTON BLVD & VIKING WAY

 6 6:24 amHAMILTON BLVD- RV PARK

 7 6:27 am6800 SAN MARINO DR

 8 6:29 am7112 SAN MARINO DR

 9 6:30 am7174 SAN MARINO DR

 10 6:37 am6248 OLD RANGELINE RD

 11 6:41 amOLD RANGELINE RD & RIVERVIEW POINTE DR

 12 6:42 amRABBIT CREEK DR & OLD RANGELINE RD

 13 6:45 amRABBIT CREEK DR & RIVERCHASE DR E

 14 6:52 am5240 HAMILTON BLVD

 15 6:53 amHAMILTON BLVD & TODD ACRES DR

 16 7:00 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 201637 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - MS HILBURN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:45 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:50 pmHAMILTON BLVD & TODD ACRES DR

 3 2:51 pm5240 HAMILTON BLVD

 4 2:59 pm2565 HAMILTON BLVD

 5 3:01 pm7174 SAN MARINO DR

 6 3:03 pm7112 SAN MARINO DR

 7 3:05 pm6800 SAN MARINO DR

 8 3:06 pmHAMILTON BLVD & E BELLWOOD DR

 9 3:07 pmW BELLWOOD DR & HAMILTON BLVD

 10 3:08 pmHAMILTON BLVD & VIKING WAY

 11 3:10 pmHAMILTON BLVD- RV PARK

 12 3:13 pm6248 OLD RANGELINE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 13 3:16 pmOLD RANGELINE RD & RIVERVIEW POINTE DR

 14 3:17 pmRABBIT CREEK DR & OLD RANGELINE RD

 15 3:20 pmRABBIT CREEK DR & RIVERCHASE DR E

 16 3:29 pmHIGHWAY 90 & SHASTA WAY

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201673Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201673 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MS COLLINS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:17 amLINCOLNSHIRE RD & SCHIMPFS LN

 2 6:19 amSCHIMPFS LN & TILLMAN DR

 3 6:21 amDEBORAH DR W & LUCINDA DR

 4 6:22 amDEBORAH DR W & GOLD DR

 5 6:24 amTHREE NOTCH RD & EMERALD DR E

 6 6:25 amTHREE NOTCH RD & DIAMOND AVE

 7 6:27 amSILVER ST & SOLLIE RD

 8 6:28 amHUNTINGTON CT S & SOLLIE RD

 9 6:29 amHUNTINGTON CT N & SOLLIE RD

 10 6:31 amCAMBRIDGE DR & SOLLIE RD

 11 6:32 amMILL HOUSE DR N & MILL HOUSE DR S

 12 6:34 amSOLLIE RD & WARRINGTON DR

 13 6:36 amIVYWOOD DR & HAZELBROOK DR S

 14 6:46 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 201673 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - MS COLLINS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:49 pmTHREE NOTCH RD & SCHIMPFS LN

 3 2:51 pmSCHIMPFS LN & TILLMAN DR

 4 2:53 pmDEBORAH DR W & LUCINDA DR

 5 2:54 pmDEBORAH DR W & GOLD DR

 6 2:56 pmTHREE NOTCH RD & EMERALD DR E

 7 2:57 pmTHREE NOTCH RD & DIAMOND AVE

 8 2:59 pmSILVER ST & SOLLIE RD

 9 3:00 pmHUNTINGTON CT S & SOLLIE RD

 10 3:01 pmHUNTINGTON CT N & SOLLIE RD

 11 3:03 pmCAMBRIDGE DR & SOLLIE RD

 12 3:04 pmMILL HOUSE DR N & MILL HOUSE DR S

 13 3:06 pmSOLLIE RD & WARRINGTON DR

 14 3:08 pmIVYWOOD DR & HAZELBROOK DR S

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201676Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201676 - TO THEODORE HIGH - KATHI COLLIER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:36 am7301 BELLINGRATH RD @ AZALEA COURT TOWNHOMES

 2 6:37 amWILL CASHER LN & BUSH ST

 3 6:39 amWILL CASHER LN & MOBILE ST

 4 6:45 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 201676 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - KATHI COLLIER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:45 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:48 pmWILL CASHER LN & MOBILE ST

 3 2:49 pmWILL CASHER LN & BUSH ST

 4 2:50 pmBELLINGRATH RD - AZALEA APTS

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201687Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201687 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MS  PETERS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 amDRESDEN DR & WINDSOR RD W

 2 6:12 am4270 WINDSOR RD S

 3 6:18 am4782 FOWL RIVER RD

 4 6:20 amCANAL DR & FOWL RIVER RD

 5 6:22 amLEWIS LOOP RD E & RIVER RD

 6 6:24 amQUEENS WAY & RIVER RD

 7 6:26 am3500 SEYMORE TRAMMELL DR

 8 6:29 am3418 FOWL RIVER RD

 9 6:31 amBAY RD & PIONEER RD

 10 6:34 amBAY RD & THOMAS RD

 11 6:36 amCARLEY RD & OLD MILITARY RD

 12 6:37 amCARLEY RD & WANZER RD

 13 6:39 am4901 FOWL RIVER RD@ MEMORIES FISH CAMP

 14 6:54 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 201687 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - MS  PETERS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:35 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:49 pmFOWL RIVER RD & WINDSOR RD W

 3 2:52 pmDRESDEN DR & WINDSOR RD W

 4 2:54 pm4270 WINDSOR RD S

 5 2:59 pm4901 FOWL RIVER RD@ MEMORIES FISH CAMP

 6 3:01 pm4782 FOWL RIVER RD

 7 3:02 pmCANAL DR & FOWL RIVER RD

 8 3:04 pm10871 THOMAS RD

 9 3:06 pmLEWIS LOOP RD E & RIVER RD

 10 3:08 pmQUEENS WAY & RIVER RD

 11 3:10 pm3500 SEYMORE TRAMMELL DR

 12 3:12 pmFOWL RIVER RD & PIONEER RD

 13 3:14 pm3418 FOWL RIVER RD

 14 3:17 pmBAY RD & PIONEER RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 15 3:20 pmBAY RD & THOMAS RD

 16 3:22 pmCARLEY RD & OLD MILITARY RD

 17 3:23 pmCARLEY RD & WANZER RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201692Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201692 - TO THEODORE HIGH - LISA WILKERSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:12 amDAWES LANE EXT & LABRADOR TRL

 2 6:16 amMONTAY DR & DAWES CREEK DR

 3 6:19 amDAWES LN E & JOEL DR

 4 6:21 amDAWES LN E@GRASS FARM MHP

 5 6:22 amDAWES LN E & COCHRAN DR

 6 6:24 am4150 DAWES LN

 7 6:28 am4370 DAWES RD

 8 6:29 amDAWES RD & MURRAY LN

 9 6:31 am4640 DAWES RD

 10 6:33 amTHREE NOTCH RD & WINKLER CT

 11 6:36 am9437 THREE NOTCH RD

 12 6:37 am9347 THREE NOTCH RD

 13 6:38 am9151 THREE NOTCH RD/BEN HAMILTON RD

 14 6:40 amTHREE NOTCH RD & W VILLA DR

 15 6:40 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 201692 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - LISA WILKERSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:55 pmDAWES LANE EXT & LABRADOR TRL

 3 2:58 pmMONTAY DR & DAWES CREEK DR

 4 3:01 pmDAWES LN E & JOEL DR

 5 3:03 pmDAWES LN E@GRASS FARM MHP

 6 3:05 pmDAWES LN E & COCHRAN DR

 7 3:06 pm4150 DAWES LN E

 8 3:10 pm4370 DAWES RD

 9 3:11 pmDAWES RD & MURRAY LN

 10 3:13 pm4640 DAWES RD

 11 3:16 pmTHREE NOTCH RD & WINKLER CT

 12 3:18 pm9437 THREE NOTCH RD

 13 3:19 pm9347 THREE NOTCH RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 14 3:21 pm9151 THREE NOTCH RD/BEN HAMILTON RD

 15 3:22 pmTHREE NOTCH RD & W VILLA DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201697Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201697 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MS RONDA HAMILTON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:26 amFOXLAND & MURRAY HILLS DR.

 2 6:27 am7940 MURRAY HILL RD

 3 6:29 amMURRAY HILL RD & PECAN DR S

 4 6:30 am7813 MURRAY HILL RD

 5 6:31 amMURRAY HILL RD & COUNTY FARM RD

 6 6:34 amMURRAY HEIGHTS DR S & CLOVER DR

 7 6:36 amMURRAY HEIGHTS DR W & MURRAY HEIGHTS DR N

 8 6:38 amMURRAY HEIGHTS DR N & N VALLEY CT

 9 6:43 am8298 MURRAY HILL RD

 10 6:45 amMURRAY OAKS DR & MURRAY HILL RD

 11 6:46 am8432 MURRAY HILL RD

 12 6:53 amJOHNNY'S RV

 13 6:59 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 201697 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - MS RONDA HAMILTON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:49 pm7450 US HWY 90

 3 2:52 pmFOXLAND & MURRAY HILLS DR.

 4 2:53 pm7940 MURRAY HILL RD

 5 2:55 pmMURRAY HILL RD & COUNTY FARM RD

 6 2:59 pmMURRAY HEIGHTS DR S & CLOVER DR

 7 3:01 pmMURRAY HEIGHTS DR W & MURRAY HEIGHTS DR N

 8 3:05 pmMURRAY OAKS DR & MURRAY HILL RD

 9 3:09 pm6921 US HWY 90/SOUTHERN LIVING APTS

 10 3:13 pmHIGHWAY 90 @ JOHNNY'S RV

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201861Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201861 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MS SELLS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:40 amSPERRY RD @ SPERRY LANDING APTS

 2 6:41 amSPERRY RD @ PEPPER TREE APTS

 3 6:42 amSPERRY RD & RESTER RD

 4 6:44 amHOUNDS RUN APTS & SPERRY RD

 5 6:51 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 201861 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - MS SELLS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:47 pmSPERRY RD @ SPERRY LANDING APTS

 3 2:49 pmSPERRY RD @ PEPPER TREE APTS

 4 2:50 pmSPERRY RD & RESTER RD

 5 2:51 pmHOUNDS RUN APTS & SPERRY RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201877Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201877 - TO THEODORE HIGH - MS BOOTH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:20 am8355 GRAND OAKS DR

 2 6:22 amGRAND OAKS DR & RED OAK DR

 3 6:23 amGRAND OAKS DR & GREENLEA DR

 4 6:26 amBARRIE DR & RED LANE CIR

 5 6:28 amMCDONALD RD & TIFFANI DR

 6 6:31 amMCDONALD RD EXT & I-10 SERVICE RD ,36544

 7 6:37 am8050 MCDONALD RD

 8 6:38 amMCDONALD RD & SOUTHWIND DR

 9 6:40 amROUSH RD & DEES RD

 10 6:42 amBEVERLEY RD EXT & WINSTON LN

 11 6:44 amBOE RD & BEVERLEY RD EXT

 12 6:47 am8811 MCDONALD RD

 13 7:00 amTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

ZONE 3 - 201877 - FROM THEODORE HIGH - MS BOOTH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmTHEODORE HIGH SCHOOL (0715)

 2 2:53 pm8811 MCDONALD RD

 3 2:56 pmBOE RD & BEVERLEY RD EXT

 4 2:58 pmBEVERLEY RD EXT & WINSTON LN

 5 2:59 pmROUSH RD & DEES RD

 6 3:02 pmMCDONALD RD & SOUTHWIND DR

 7 3:03 pm8050 MCDONALD RD

 8 3:09 pmMCDONALD RD EXT & I-10 SERVICE RD ,36544

 9 3:11 pmBARRIE DR & RED LANE CIR

 10 3:14 pmGRAND OAKS DR & GREENLEA DR

 11 3:16 pmGRAND OAKS DR & RED OAK DR

 12 3:19 pm8355 GRAND OAKS DR

 13 3:21 pmMCDONALD RD & TIFFANI DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt


